
Социальный паспорт участников проекта
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	МДОУ №
	Количество участников проекта
	Социальный статус

	
	
	
	Полные
	Неполные
	Сироты
	Благополучные
	Неблагополучные
	Малообеспеченные
	Многодетные
	Малообеспеченные, многодетные
	Безработные
	Работает 1 из родителей
	Матери-одиночки
	Отцы одиночки

	1. 
	МБДОУ №4
	1
	
	1
	0
	
	1
	1
	
	
	1
	
	1
	0

	2. 
	МБДОУ №8
	2
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	
	1
	0

	3. 
	МАДОУ №11
	2
	2
	
	0
	1
	1
	2
	
	
	1
	
	
	0

	4. 
	МБДОУ №17
	1
	1
	
	0
	
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	
	
	0

	5. 
	МБДОУ №18
	2
	1
	1
	0
	2
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	1
	0

	6. 
	МБДОУ №19
	4
	3
	1
	1 (п/с)
	4
	
	1
	
	3
	
	
	1 (п/с)
	0

	7. 
	МАДОУ №21
	1
	
	1
	0
	1
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	1
	0

	8. 
	МБДОУ №24
	1
	1
	
	0
	
	1
	
	1
	
	
	1
	
	0

	
	Всего: 
	14
	9
	5
	0
	9
	5
	7
	3
	4
	3
	1
	5
	0



